









2024 SDWGA Roster and Dues Submittal

Name of your Club:		
SD Rep:		
email Address:	Phone:	
Club Treasurer:		
email Address:	Phone:	
Club President:		
email Address:	Phone:	
Number of Members:	Total Amount Attached: (# x \$5.00 each member)	
Date:	, ,	

Submit this form with your check made to SDWGA by January 1, 2024
Mail To: Lexie Kupers
4105 S Anastacia Ct.
Green Valley, AZ 85622

SDWGA Treasurer: Lexie Kupers

509-348-0374 - lexiekupers@gmail.com











SDWGA Additional Member Submittal

Name of your Club:	SD Rep:
New Member:	GHIN #:
email Address:	Phone:
New Member:	GHIN #:
	Phone:
New Member:	GHIN #:
email Address:	Phone:
New Member:	GHIN #:
email Address:	Phone:
New Member:	GHIN #:
	Phone:
New Member:	GHIN #:
email Address:	Phone:

Submit completed form, and \$5.00 per new Member to:

Lexie Kupers 4105 S Anastacia Ct Green Valley, AZ 85622

Membership Chair:

Lexie Kupers
509-348-0374-lexiekupers@gmail.com